
Deutsche Schule Chillán
Chile

Horario 2026 Untis 2026

2° Básico A
Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
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2 9:00
9:45
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10:45

410:45
11:30

511:45
12:30

612:30
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17:15

117:15
18:00

118:00
18:45

R1

R2

A1

R3

R4

Carolina Godoy

Lenguaje y
Comunicación

Carolina Godoy

Tics Matemáticas

Valeska Vallejos.
Constanza Jara

Alemán 1

Carolina Godoy

Matemática

Tamara Fuentealba
Leonel Marabolí

Inglés

Javier Avarias

Música

Carolina Godoy

Lenguaje y
Comunicación

Tamara Fuentealba
Leonel Marabolí

Inglés

Carolina Godoy

Matemática

Carolina Godoy

Ciencias

Carolina Godoy

Artes

Valeska Vallejos.
Belén Aranda

Alemán

Carolina Godoy

Lenguaje y
Comunicación

Carolina Godoy

Matemática

Carolina Godoy

Historia

Francisca Rutllan.
George Reyes

Educación Física

Carolina Godoy

Lenguaje y
Comunicación

Carolina Godoy

Ciencias

Carolina Godoy

Matemática

Tamara Fuentealba
Leonel Marabolí

Inglés

Marisol Cabezas.
Elizabeth Fuentes

Religión

Carolina Godoy

Consejo de Curso

Valeska Vallejos.
Belén Aranda

Alemán

Pablina Vásquez.
Claudio San Juan

Desarrollo
Deportivo

Carolina Godoy

Lenguaje y
Comunicación

Tamara Fuentealba
Leonel Marabolí

Inglés

Carolina Godoy

Historia

Marisol Cabezas.
Elizabeth Fuentes

Religión

Valeska Vallejos.
Belén Aranda

Alemán
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